PRACTICE MATERIAL FOR APTITUDE TEST PREPARATION — MDCAT/ AKU/ MBBS

(MSTO1-AKU-01E)

e Arrange the following words in a meaningful sequence.

l. Infection

[l Consultation
1. Doctor
V. Treatment
V. Recovery
A) 1,3,4,5,2
B) 1,3,2,4,5
C) 1,2,3,4,5
D) 2,3,5/1,4

(MSTO1-AKU-02E)

e Arrange the following words in a meaningful sequence.

I.  Marriage
Il.  Birth
[l. Death
V. Education
V. Job
A) 1,2,4,5,3
B) 2,4,5,3,1
C) 2,4,5,1,3
D) 4,5/1,2,3

(MSTO01-AKU-03E)

Which of the following can be arranged into a 5-letter English word?

A) HRGST
B) RILKA
C) TOOMT
D) WQRGS

(MST01-AKU-04E)

Arrange the words given below in their ascending order.

A. Weekly, B. Golden jubilee, C. Century, D. Bi-annual, E. Diamond jubilee

A) E, B,C,A D
B) A, D,B,E,C
C) AD,B,C,E
D) A, D,E,B,C
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PRACTICE MATERIAL FOR APTITUDE TEST PREPARATION — MDCAT/ AKU/ MBBS

(MST01-AKU-05E)

e Arrange the words given below in their ascending order (according to size).
A. Laptop, B. Desktop, C. Tablet, D. Mobile phone, E. Pen drive

A) E,D,C,A B
B) E,C,D,A B
C) E,D,A, B, B
D) E,A C,D,B

(MSTO01-AKU-06E)

e Arrange the animals based on trophic levels in ascending order
A. Sparrow, B. Ants, C. Grass, D. Snake, E. Fungi

A) A C,D,E,B
B) E,C,B,AD
C) C,B,A,D,E
D) A, D,C,E, B

(MSTO01-AKU-07E)

e Arrange the given words in a logical and meaningful order.

1. Country 2. Furniture 3. Forest 4. Wood 5. Tress

A) 1,35, 4,2
B) 1,4,3,25
C) 2,4,3,1,5
D) 5,2,3,1,4

(MST01-AKU-08E)

e Arrange the given words in a logical and meaningful order.
1. Pupa 2. Larva 3. Moth 4. Eggs
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PRACTICE MATERIAL FOR APTITUDE TEST PREPARATION — MDCAT/ AKU/ MBBS

(MSTO1-AKU-09E)

e Arrange the following words according to dictionary.
1. Fenestration 2. Feather 3. Feed head 4. Feature 5. Feminine
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(MST01-AKU-10E)

e If the following four words are arranged in alphabetical order, then which word will come third?
A) Elector
B) Electrode

C) Elect
D) Electric

(MSTO1-AKU-11E)

e Arrange the words given below as per order in the dictionary.

A. Bastion, B. Random, C. Arduous, D. Banal, E. Bear

A) D,AE,B,C
B) A E,B,C,D
C) C,D,B,E, A
D) C,D, A E,B

(MSTO1-AKU-12E)

e Arrange the given words in a meaningful order (from small to large)

A. Ribosomes, B. Nucleus, C. Mitochondria, D. Plant Vacuole, E. Endoplasmic Reticulum

A) A C,B,E, D
B) A C,E, B,D
C) D,E,C,B,A
D) D,E,C,A B
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PRACTICE MATERIAL FOR APTITUDE TEST PREPARATION — MDCAT/ AKU/ MBBS

(MSTO1-AKU-13E)

e Arrange the given groups based on their complexity (from less complex to highly complex)

A. Mammals, B. Porifera, C. Protozoa, D, Aves, E, Echinodermata

A) C,E, B,D,A

B) C,B,E,D
C) B, C, D, E,
B,C,E,D
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PRACTICE MATERIAL FOR APTITUDE TEST PREPARATION — MDCAT/ AKU/ MBBS

Answer key
1 B
2 C
3 C
4 B
5 A
6 C
7 A
8 B
9 C
10 D
11 D
12 A
13 B
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